
24/25 Friona JH Basketball Schedule
Friona Maidens Schedule:

Monday Nov. 4 @ Dimmitt

Thursday Nov. 14 @ Littlefield

Monday Nov. 18 vs. Muleshoe

Monday Dec. 2 vs. Shallowater

Monday Dec. 9 @ Idalou

Monday Dec. 16 vs. Dimmitt

Monday Jan. 6 vs. Littlefield

Jan. 9 & 11 Roosevelt Tourney

Monday Jan. 13 @ Muleshoe

Jan. 16 & 18 Friona Tourney

Monday Jan. 20 vs. Slaton

Monday Jan. 27 @ Roosevelt

Friona Braves Schedule:

Monday Nov. 4 No Boys Games

Thursday Nov. 14 vs Littlefield

Monday Nov. 18 @ Muleshoe

Monday Dec. 2 @ Shallowater

Monday Dec. 9 vs. Idalou

Monday Dec. 16 @ Dimmitt

Monday Jan. 6 @ Littlefield

Monday Jan. 13 vs. Muleshoe

Jan. 16 & 18 Friona Tourney

Monday Jan. 20 @ Slaton

Jan. 23 & 25 Roosevelt Tourney

Monday Jan. 27 vs. Roosevelt

Monday Feb. 3 vs. Dimmitt


